
SRPC Contact Information:   

   

   

President:        

   

Kirk Mittelstet, president@srpc.info  

Vice President:      

   

Charles Gillilan, srpcvp@srpc.info  

Secretary:        

   

Eric Savage, srpcsecretary@gmail.com   

Treasurer:        

   

Tina Gailey, treasurer@srpc.info  

Range Executive:    

   

Levi Krutzfeldt, executive@srpc.info  

Shotgun Division:    

    

Scott Wilson, skeet@srpc.info  

Cowboy Division:    

   

Mike Smitheisler, cowboy@srpc.info  

Silhouette Div.:      

   

Gene Botts, silhouette@srpc.info  

Steel match Div.:    

   

Jay Craft, steelmatch@srpc.info  

Range Instructor:    
  

(Multiple Board members), instructor@srpc.info  

PRS22 Division:    Joe Maehs, nlr22@srpc.info  
 


